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Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by

the Government during the last five years

5.1.2 Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships, freeships, etc. provided by the institution and non-government
agencies during the last five years.

Year

2016-17 2017-18 2018-19

Freeships & Scholarships No Amount No Amount No

Endowments

Fee concession

Fee concession-Sports
NGO

Pragathi Samman
Sports Promotion

Grand Total

1|rPage

192 123830 188 140575 208
155 1427750 159 2080386 78
47 642853 93 1956863 131

2 98400 1 49200 5

47 453879 24 165740 28

443 2746712 465 4392764 450

Amount

130270

1268372

3361848

15000

259410

5034900

2019-20 2020-21

No

215

51

101

195

55

619

Amount No Amount No

137800 242 156650 1
722314 80 1066620
2462249 140 2989099
30000 2 30000
239000 334 470000

487633 27 274092

Grand Total

045

Amount

689125

523 6565442

512 1

12

529

181

1412912

222600

709000

1640754

4078996 825 4986461 2802 21239833

Mg

Fr. Dr.Jolly Andrews
Assistant Professof-
in-charge of Principal

Irinjalakuda
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In-charge of Pancipal
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